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Référence

102600S

303042

2727
27413

29341

117100S

27120

117106S
49469

39827

49241

39831

29586

29336

39277

117809
117809S

117703S

117813S

29533

39818

502171S

502170S

502169S

117072

117792

27121

Designation commerciale
CIRCUIT BOARD
MOTOR

CUTTER ATTACHMENT

CUTTER LID
LID SEAL R502/R602
STRAIGHT BL KNIFE

CUTTER BOWL

SPRING CATCH ASSEMBLY

SAFETY ROD ASSEMBLY

MOTOR SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

REED SWITCH ASS
BOWL SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
SAFETY SWITCH ASSEMBLY

CIRCUIT BOARD SUPPORT

PCB LOCKING KEY (X2)
CONTROL BOARD

PCB SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
FRONT PLATE ASSEMBLY
PULSE BUTTON

| BUTTON

STOP BUTTON
COMMUTATOR HANDLE

COMMUTATOR

COARSE SERRATED BL KNIFE
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Tarif
188.30 EUR
1,152.90 EUR

751.00 EUR

126.00 EUR
27.30 EUR
203.00 EUR

561.90 EUR

62.40 EUR

35.20 EUR

446.90 EUR
36.60 EUR
23.90 EUR
42.90 EUR

7.60 EUR

7.20 EUR

31.90 EUR
17.60 EUR
21.70 EUR
18.20 EUR
18.20 EUR
18.20 EUR
11.50 EUR
11.50 EUR

216.00 EUR
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27351

39088

501624S

39141

5155158
507343S

27340

39821

39824

39704

39826

100638S

39701

117452S

118324S

39705

39823

29501

39820

102690S

29058

29061

39834

118433S

110308S

39819

105885

FINE SERRATED BL KNIFE

SOCKET SUPPORT SEAL ASSEMBLY
6,5 O RING

POWER CORD

CORD PROTECTOR D16 SAREL9

VEGET-SLICER ATTACHT

VEG PREP LID ASSEMBLY
PUSHER GUIDE+AXLE

GUIDE AXLE ASSEMBLY
PUSHER GUIDE

PUSHER GUIDE RING

PUSHER ASSEMBLY AFS
HANDLE PUSHER CL50E/GOUR
CL50D ROUND PUSHER
SHOULDERED RING X2

LID+ROD ASSEMBLY

CLINCH CLIP D ASSEMBLY

VEG PREP BOWL ASSEMBLY
SLING PLATE

SHOULDERED RING ASSEMBLY (2)
LOCKING ROD ASSEMBLY

VEG LOCKING PLATE ASSEMBLY
FIXING STAR

MOTOR SHAFT PIN

BEARING ASSEMBLY

MOTOR FAN
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216.00 EUR

93.50 EUR

10.10 EUR

43.60 EUR

10.00 EUR

907.00 EUR

567.50 EUR

114.90 EUR

46.10 EUR

143.20 EUR

2.60 EUR

118.70 EUR

7.40 EUR

9.80 EUR

9.50 EUR

214.00 EUR

68.50 EUR

473.60 EUR

16.20 EUR

9.50 EUR

27.30 EUR

48.20 EUR

Contact us

3.80 EUR

51.20 EUR

7.50 EUR
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49 59192 BASE ASSEMBLY 132.90 EUR
50 39833 GREY FOOT ASSEMBLY (X4) 7.20 EUR
51 59542 BASE SCREWS (QTY =4) 15.50 EUR
52 59623 FIXING STAR ASSEMBLY R502D 24.00 EUR
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